BEST PICTURE
Marathon

FRI-SAT, MARCH 18-26

The Academy Awards® air Sun, March 27 | Best Picture winner will play Mon-Thu, March 28-31

Chronological Schedule:

Fri, March 18 Mon, March 21
5:30pm  NIGHTMARE ALLEY 4:20pm
8:30pm DUNME 7:30pm

Sat, March 19 Tue, March 22
11:50am DRIVE MY CAR 5:00pm
3:20pm WEST SIDE S5TORY 5:20pm
6:30pm  BELFAST 7:30pm
8:40pm LICORICE PIZZA Wed, March 23

Sun, March 20 4:00pm
12:30pm CODA 5:20pm
2:50pm THE POWER OF THE DOG G:45pm
5:30pm  KING RICHARD 8:10pm
8:25pm DON'T LOOK UP 2:05pm

Thu, March 24
5:20pm

BELFAST
Sat, March 19 at 4:30pm
Tue, March 22 at 5:20pm
Fri, March 25 at 1:00pm
Fri, March 25 at :50pm

KING RICHARD
Sun, March 20 at 5:30pm
Wed, March 23 at 8:10pm
Sat, March 26 at 11:50am

8:30pm

Fri, March 25

DUNE 12:30pm
WEST SIDE STORY 1:00pm
3:10pm

NIGHTMARE ALLEY 4:00pm
BELFAST 5:50pm
DRIVE MY CAR &:50pm
8:15pm

LICORICE PIZZA 2:00pm
DON'T LOOK UP Sat, March 26
CODA 11:50am
KING RICHARD 2:15pm
THE POWER OF THE DOG 2:45pm
4:25pm

WEST SIDE STORY 5:50pm
DUNE 8:00pm
8:15pm

Film Schedule (Alphabetical):

CODA
Sun, March 20 ot 12:30pm
Wed, March 23 ot &:45pm
Fri, March 25 at 5:50pm
Sat, March 24 at 5:50pm

LICORICE PIZZA
Sal, March 19 at 8:40pm
Wed, March 23 ot 4:00pm
Fri, March 25 at 9:00pm

DON'T LOOK UP

Sun, March 20 at 8:25pm
Wed, March 23 at 5:20pm
Fri, March 25 at 4:00pm

NIGHTMARE ALLEY THE POWER OF THE DOG

Fri, March 18 at 5:30pm
Tue, March 22 at 5:00pm
Sat, March 24 at 2:45pm

DRIVE MY CAR
Sat, March 19 at 11:50am
Tue, March 22 at 7:30pm
Fri, March 25 at 12:30pm
Sat, March 26 at 4:25pm

Sun, March 20 at 2:50pm

Wed, March 23 ot 9:05pm

Fri, March 25 at 3:10pm
Sat, March 26 at 8:15pm

DRIVE MY CAR

BELFAST

THE POWER OF THE DOG
DON'T LOOK UP

CODA

BELFAST

WEST SIDE STORY
LICORICE PIZZA

KING RICHARD

BELFAST

NIGHTMARE ALLEY

DRIVE MY CAR

CODA

DUNE

THE POWER OF THE DOG

DUNE
Fri, March 18 at 8:30pm
Mon, March 21 at 4:20pm
Thu, March 24 at 8:30pm
Sat, March 24 at 8:00pm

WEST SIDE STORY
Sal, March 19 at 3:20pm
Mon, March 21 at 7:30pm
Thu, March 24 at 5:20pm
Fri, March 25 at 8:15pm

Full Series Pass: $90 (General Admission) / $60 (Belcourt Members)
belcourt.org/bestpicturemarathon



